Maryland State Soccer Association
MATCH DAY ROSTER

	Date:
	Cup:

	Team:
	Opponent:





	Manager's Signature:
	Home/Away 




Roster

	Player's Name 
	No.
	Player's Name
	No.

	1.
	 
	10.
	 

	2.
	 
	11.
	 

	3.
	 
	12.
	 

	4.
	 
	13.
	 

	5.
	 
	14.
	 

	6.
	 
	15.
	 

	7.
	 
	16.
	 

	8.
	 
	17.
	 

	9.
	 
	18.
	 




Game Administration:

Review roster with MSSA Official Match Roster Form & verify player photo ID (issued by a state government, recognized school or MSSA). Do not hold onto photo ID.
Minimum of seven players needed to start match.
Notify opposing coach/manager of any intentions from other team to protest match.

Email copies of Match Roster Form & Match Day Roster to Cup Commissioner Fran McGrath along with a report listing the score and any cautions or ejections. If Mr. McGrath is at the field, the copies may be given to him after the conclusion of the match but still provide an email report. The report may be sent as regular email or using a USSF Referee Report.



Fran McGrath, Cup Commissioner
410.662.4540
MCGRATH494@aol.com 
